A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Id
Business Name
customer_name

Mobile

CPV Address

Shop Address

Swipe Address

CPV Status

Complete Date

CPV Remarks

Shop Address Found OR Not
Shop Address By FSE

Shop Structure

Ownership Status
shop_photo _inside_latitude
shop_photo_inside_longitude
shop_photo_outside_latitude
shop_photo_outside_longitude
merchant_photo_latitude
merchant_photo_longitude
agent_selfie_latitude
agent_selfie_longitude

Shop Operational

Business Name Match

Category

53045202

Geeta Hardware And Sanitary
ASHA BAI

9425654775

Satlapur Deepak Maert,Satlapur ,Satlapur ,Goswami
Kirana Store,Mandideep,Madhya Pradesh ,462046

Satlapur Deepak Maert,Satlapur ,Satlapur ,Goswami
Kirana Store,Mandideep,Madhya Pradesh ,462046

Satlapur Deepak Maert,Satlapur ,Satlapur ,Goswami
Kirana Store,Mandideep,Madhya Pradesh ,462046

Address not clear
2025-04-09

No Address Provided
Not Found

not found
Temporary
Owner
23.0947291
77.5187021
23.0946707
77.5187286
23.0945911
77.5187707
23.0947717
77.5186411

No

No

Grocery/General Store



26

27

28

29

Sub-Category

Merchant Identity By
Neighbour

Shop Identity By Neighbour

Shop Photo Inside

Grocery General store
No

No

2060, Indra Nagar \M;nmlmber o
09- 04 2025 04:23:56 prﬁ
23.0947291,77.5187021




30

31

Shop Photo
Outside

Agent Selfie

2063, Indra Nagar, Ward Number 21, i
09-04-2025 04:24:10 pm
23.0946707,77.5187286

At ‘-

2063, IndrarNagar Ward Number 212w/
09-04-2025 04:24:57 pm. /
23.0947717,77,5186411-




32

A W N

Merchant Photo

2060, Indrz J‘\
09- 04 2025,

23.0945911 uvn;@ ma

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 09-04-2025 16:26:32
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) VARUN GOSWAMI
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report




