

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Merchant Id	53045202
2	Business Name	Geeta Hardware And Sanitary
3	customer_name	ASHA BAI
4	Mobile	9425654775
5	CPV Address	Satlapur Deepak Maert,Satlapur ,Satlapur ,Goswami Kirana Store,Mandideep,Madhya Pradesh ,462046
6	Shop Address	Satlapur Deepak Maert,Satlapur ,Satlapur ,Goswami Kirana Store,Mandideep,Madhya Pradesh ,462046
7	Swipe Address	Satlapur Deepak Maert,Satlapur ,Satlapur ,Goswami Kirana Store,Mandideep,Madhya Pradesh ,462046
8	CPV Status	Address not clear
9	Complete Date	2025-04-09
10	CPV Remarks	No Address Provided
11	Shop Address Found OR Not	Not Found
12	Shop Address By FSE	not found
13	Shop Structure	Temporary
14	Ownership Status	Owner
15	shop_photo_inside_latitude	23.0947291
16	shop_photo_inside_longitude	77.5187021
17	shop_photo_outside_latitude	23.0946707
18	shop_photo_outside_longitude	77.5187286
19	merchant_photo_latitude	23.0945911
20	merchant_photo_longitude	77.5187707
21	agent_selfie_latitude	23.0947717
22	agent_selfie_longitude	77.5186411
23	Shop Operational	No
24	Business Name Match	No
25	Category	Grocery/General Store

26	Sub-Category	Grocery General store
27	Merchant Identity By Neighbour	No
28	Shop Identity By Neighbour	No

29	Shop Photo Inside	 <p>2060, Indra Nagar, Ward Number 21, ... 09-04-2025 04:23:56 pm 23.0947291, 77.5187021</p>
----	-------------------	---

30

Shop Photo
Outside



31

Agent Selfie



32

Merchant Photo



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	09-04-2025 16:26:32
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	VARUN GOSWAMI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

